ST PAUL'S & ST OLIVER'S WELCOMES YOU TO

HOLY TRIDUUM 2026
Way of the Cross Weekdays During Lent
St Paul's Coburg Wed’s 9.30am (English),

St Oliver's Pascoe Vale

Holy Thursday April 2
St Paul's & St Oliver's

Good Friday
St Paul's

April 3

St Oliver's

Holy Saturday

St Paul's April 4

Easter Vigil
St Oliver's
St Paul's

April 4

Easter Sunday  April 5
St Oliver's

St Paul's

Fridays 9.15am (Italian) & 7pm (English)
Morning Prayer: 6am weekdays

Tuesdays & Thursdays 9.30am

7.00pm

9.15am
10.00am

11.00am
3.00pm
7.00pm

11.00am
3.00pm

10.00am

5.00pm
6.30pm

8.45am
10.30am

9.00am
10.30am

Evening Mass of the Lord's Supper
followed by Adoration at the
Altar of Repose until 10.00 pm

[no Mass]  Fast and Abstinence
Way of the Cross in Italian
Morning Prayer

Way of the Cross in English
Solemn celebration of the Lord's Passion
[talian Celebration of the Lord's Passion

Way of the Cross
Solemn celebration of the Lord's Passion

[no Confessions]
Morning Prayer

Mass of the Resurrection
Mass of the Resurrection

Easter Mass
Easter Mass

Easter Mass English
Easter Mass Italian




